Provider/Clinic

THE PEDIATRIC & ADOLESCENT CENTER
ST LUKES CLINIC-CAPITAL CITY FAMILY
ST LUKES FAMILY HEALTH-MCMILLAN
FAMILY MEDICAL HEALTH CENTER
ADA PEDIATRICS

PRIMARY HEALTH PEDIATRICS

ST LUKES MOUNTAIN VIEW MEDICAL CENT

PIONEER FAMILY MEDICINE

EAGLE PEDIATRICS

ST LUKES FAMILY HEALTH CARE-MERDN
ST LUKES FAMILY HEALTH-HOSPITALITY
MERIDIAN PEDIATRICS

ST ALS MEDICAL GROUP FEDERAL WAY
PRAXIS - FAIRVIEW

ST LUKES TREASURE VALLEY PEDIATRICS
ALICE BLAKE MD

ST. LUKE'S IDAHO FAMILY PHYSICIANS
ST ALS MEDICAL GROUP - EMERALD

ST LUKES ADA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
INTERMOUNTAIN PEDIATRIC CLINIC
SAMG-OVERLAND

ST LUKES CARES CLINIC

BOISE FAMILY PRACTICE- DR DEROIN
EAGLE FAMILY HEALTH

ST ALS MEDICAL GROUP - CHERRY
EAGLES VIEW FAMILY MEDICINE

BOISE PEDIATRICS

ST LUKES TREASURE VALLEY PEDIATRICS
THE CLINIC AT EAGLE

FAMILY MEDICINE HEALTH CLINIC
NORTHVIEW MEDICAL CLINIC

address

6148 N DISCOVERY WAY SUITE 100

1520 W STATE STREET

12080 W MCMILLAN RD

777 N RAYMOND

650 N COLE ROAD

6348 EMERALD

3301 N SAWGRASS WAY
13150 W PERSIMMON LANE
125 N STIERMAN WAY SUITE A
3090 GENTRY WAY SUITE 200
2083 HOSPITALITY LANE

3653 N LOCUST GROVE

1880 W JUDITH LANE

3080 GENTRY WAY

100 E IDAHO

222 N 2ND ST STE 304

130 E BOISE AVENUE SUITE 110
6533 EMERALD STREET

520 S EAGLE ROAD SUITE 1241
7722 USTICK ROAD

10255 W OVERLAND RD

417 SO 6TH ST

222 NORTH 2ND

445 S FITNESS PL

3025 W CHERRY LANE

6023 N EAGLE ROAD

999 N CURTIS ROAD

1620 CELEBRATION AVENUE
600 E STATE STREET SUITE 200
121 E FORT STREET

8324 NORTHVIEW ST SUITE 101

city

BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE

state zipcode

83713-
83702
83713
83704
83704-
83704-0000
83704-
83713-0000
83616-5163
83642-
83716
83646
83705-
83642
83712
83702-0000
83706
83704-
83642
83704-
83709-
83702
83702
83616
83642-1125
83713
83706-
83642-
83616-
83702
83704-

phone

(208) 322-5437
(208) 947-7700
(208) 375-4955
(208) 367-6030
(208) 323-1222
(208) 377-4400
(208) 375-0862
(208) 938-3663
(208) 939-4880
(208) 887-6813
(208) 333-8345
(208) 338-5437
(208) 367-6910
(208) 378-2840
(208) 345-0715
(208) 342-7722
(208) 345-4066
(208) 367-4170
(208) 288-2255
(208) 322-1325
(208) 367-7205
(208) 577-4460
(208) 342-7722
(208) 939-2332
(208) 367-8550
(208) 938-5524
(208) 367-4321
(208) 884-1030
(208) 939-2273
(208) 381-6102
(208) 376-8337



SONSHINE FAMILY HEALTH CLINIC

ST LUKES SYRINGA FAMILY MEDICINE
TRINITY FAMILY MEDICINE

ST LUKES TREASURE VALLEY PEDIATRICS
INITIAL POINT FAMILY MEDICINE

MATT JOYCE MD

EAGLE CREEK FAMILY MEDICINE

NORTH END CHILDRENS HEALTH CLINIC
RIVER MEDICAL FAMILY PRACTICE

ST ALPHONSUS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTE
ST. LUKES FAMILY MED-DR FRANKLIN
IDAHO MINOR EMERGENCY AND FAMILY PR
ST LUKES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

ST LUKES MERIDIAN MEDICAL CENTER

ST ALS MEDICAL GROUP - MCMILLAN
ADVANCED FAMILY MEDICINE

CENTER FOR LIFETIME HEALTH

ERIK S JONES DO

DAVIS FAMILY MEDICINE

STAR MEDICAL

ST LUKES FAMILY HEALTH- TEN MILE
KUNA FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC

ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL GROUP/AKA BKHS
ST ALPHONSUS - EAGLE

ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL GRP -SHORELINE
MERIDIAN FAMILY MEDICINE

EAGLE FAMILY MEDICINE

ST LUKES FAMILY MEDICINE PARKCENTER
WHITNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MICRON FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

OASIS MEDICAL CENTER

FAMILY MEDICINE HEALTH CENTER

2308 N COLE ROAD

2347 E GALA ST

3109 S MERIDIAN RD

450 W STATE ST

2640 S EAGLE ROAD

520 S EAGLE ROAD, SUITE 1200
1281 E IRON EAGLE DRIVE
1655 W FAIRVIEW AVE

197 W STATE ST

INPATIENT PHARMACY

520 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
3041 E COPPERPOINT DR
190 E BANNOCK

520 SO EAGLE ROAD

12273 MCMILLAN ROAD

943 LINDER SUITE 103

300 E BANNOCK STREET

222 N 2ND STREET SUITE 202
222 N 2ND ST SUITE 204
9858 W STATE ST

3140 W MILANO DRIVE

708 EAST WYTHE CREEK COURT
7009 FRANKLIN ROAD

323 EAST RIVERSIDE DRIVE

1673 W SHORELINE DRIVE SUITE 120

1525 E LEIGH FIELD DRIVE

100 W COTTONWOOD CT #100
701 E PARKCENTER BLVD

1609 S OWYHEE ST

8000 FEDERAL WAY

3217 W BAVARIA STREET

2321 GALAST

BOISE
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
KUNA
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
STAR
MERIDIAN
KUNA
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
MERIDIAN

83704-
83642
83642
83616
83642
83642
83616
83702
83616
83706-0000
83642
83642
83712
83642
83713
83634
83712
83702
83702
83669
83646
83634
83709
83616
83702
83646
83616
83706
83705
83716
83616
83642

(208) 375-8806
(208) 345-3530
(208) 287-9444
(208) 939-1035
(208) 884-0835
(208) 321-4609
(208) 939-5535
(208) 395-0000
(208) 939-3314
(208) 367-3380
(208) 706-2200
(208) 514-4400
(208) 381-2490
(208) 706-1523
(208) 367-6330
(208) 922-3355
(208) 342-7400
(208) 344-6080
(208) 429-9100
(208) 286-9471
(208) 887-4775
(208) 922-5130
(208) 375-6010
(208) 367-5751
(208) 367-8383
(208) 888-1199
(208) 939-3197
(208) 381-6500
(208) 854-6580
(208) 368-5656
(208) 286-6676
(208) 514-2520



ST LUKE FAMILY MEDICINE- EAGLE

ST ALPHONSUS CARE CLINIC
COTTONWOOD FAMILY MEDICINE

FAMILY MEDICINE HEALTH CENTER-EMERA
UNITY HEALTH CENTER

BORRON FAMILY MEDICINE

SOUTH JUNIOR HIGH

PEDIATRIC AND ADOLESCENT CENTER
FAMILY MEDICAL HEALTH REFUGEE CLINI
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GRP/ WEST BOISE
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GROUP - BROADWA
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GRP - MERIDIAN
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GRP - OVERLAND
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GRP -STATE STREE
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GRP - CROSSROADS
PRIMARY HEALTH MED GROUP - EAGLE
CHILDRENS SPECIALTY CENTER

3101 E STATE ST

900 N LIBERTY

100 COTTONWOOD CT
6094 EMERALD STREET
745 S PROGESS AVE
790 W USTICK RD

3101 CASSIA ST

801 N STILSON ROAD
6094 EMERALD STREET
11197 W FAIRVIEW AVE
1907 S BROADWAY AVE
1130 E FAIRVIEW AVE
8971 W OVERLAND ROAD
6052 W STATE STREET
3115 E FLORENCE

435 S EAGLE ROAD

100 E IDAHO ST

EAGLE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
BOISE

83616
83704
83616
83706
83642
83646
83705
83703
83706
83713
83706
83642
83709-
83703
83642
83616
83712

(208) 473-3275
(208) 367-7386
(208) 995-2875
(208) 514-2510
(208) 895-6729
(208) 639-3990
(208) 854-6124
(208) 322-5694
(208) 514-2510
(208) 378-8011
(208) 345-1222
(208) 888-9393
(208) 378-4288
(208) 344-7799
(208) 895-8670
(208) 939-8200
(208) 381-7122



